05/01/19 MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (23) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS © CURRENT ) REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BUCK WALTON . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 688351 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 00870 0
4 4 Y JAMES TOBD MID-STATE 10020 00/06/086 10/15/18 90.0 01160 0
3 7 Y KELLY MICHAEL D AUBURN 10036 00/00/06 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0
5 5 Y LADIEU " ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/086/08 11/15/18 90.0 01140 0
5 5 Y WALDRON AMBROSE GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 12/83/18 90.0 01710 0
6 G Y ]

MCKEE MERRILL : GREAT MEADOW 1o0l3 00/00/08 12/17/18 20,0 02910

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ALTONA (54) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT ~ REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TG DATE . SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 I TOMPKINS MICHAEL ’ CLINTON 16027 00/00/00 10/89/14 90.0 01320 0

2 1 Y BUNN MICHAEL CLINTGN 16030 00/00/00 @6/11L/15 90.0 02490 0

3 1Y TARALLO ANGELO . HOLD O CLINTGN 1g06%9 00/00/00 06/11/15 90.0 @2510 0

G 1 ¥ CASTINE BRANDON FRANKLIN 16019 006/00/00 08/066/15 90.0 03050 0

L 1 Y WALANTUS MICHAEL CLINTON 10048 00/00/00 09/17/15 98.0 03160 0

] 1 Y TAMER EVAN CLINTON 10061 00/80/00 11/19/15 968.0 03400 0

7 1 Y RATLIFF RYAN FRANKL.IN 10914 00/80/00 12/17/15 9¢.0 03700 0

8 L Y SHAMBO DONALD UPSTATE 10027 00/00/00 11l/21/16 85.0 06810 0

9 1 Y DELISLE MICHAEL FRANKL.IN 10013 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06930 0
10 1Y LASHWAY SCOTT UPSTATE 10029 00/00/060 O01/23/17 85.0 06838 0
- 1L 1 Y FINNELL MARK FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 085498 0
12 1Y JARVIS JACOB CLINTON 10051 09/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00540 0
13 1 Y JOHNSON STEVEN ‘ADIRONDACK 10015 00700700 96/07/18 95.0 00680 0
14 3 Y JAMES . TODD MID-STATE 10020 00/00/00 10/15/138 90.0 01160 0
15 3 ¥ MANNING KEVIN - TEMPOR UPSTATE © 10044 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.8 01210 0
16 1 Y LADIEU - ROBERT s TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 20.0 01140 0
17 1 Y DRAGOON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10027 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.¢ 01520 0
.18 2 Y FORTIN - JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 10029 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01690 0
19 LI 0

WALDRON AMBROSE GREAT MEADGHW 10041 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.9 01710

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION © PABE 3

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ATTICA o) . TITLEJ SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
' ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST -
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ¥ - TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y FOX RUSSELL . * ELMIRA 10020 @0/00/00 10/19/15 90.0 03340 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 * NEW YORK STATE DEPA&TMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 4

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR AUBURN (0l1) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME : TO DATE SCRUT - FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BURNS PATRICK TEMPOR AUBURN 10035 o00/08/08 12/17/18 90.0 01920 0
2 1 BESNER © - MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 01970 0
3 i WADE JOHN TEMPOR AUBURN 10058 00/00/00 01/17/19 99.0 02200 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05701719 - " NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BARE HILL {56} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1Y HANNA JOHN FRANKLIN 10030 00/00/00 09/19/1l6 85.0 06450

2 2 Y FINNELL - . MARK : FRANKLIN 10027 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08490

3 1 DIBBLE DANIEL TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 08830

4 1l Y GRANGER JOSEPH UPSTATE 10043 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00430

5 & Y BARR JESSE . MID~STATE 10015 00/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 @0500

[ 2 Y JAMES TGDD . MID-STATE 10020 068/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01169

7 2 Y MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10094 06/00/00. 10/15/18 90.0 01219

8 A 4 KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290

9 1 Y SENECAL RICHARD SOUTHPORT . lo026 00/00/00¢ 10/15/13 90.0 01360

1% E3 § LADIEU . ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01140
11 3 Y DRAGOON - ROBERT TEMPOR -GREAT MEADOW l¢027 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01520
1z G Y FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01690
13 2 Y WALDRON AMBROSE GREAT MEADOW leo4l o00/00/08 12/03/18 90.0 01710
14 1 Y AIKEN - - CHAD o TEMPOR MOHAWK 19042 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01800
15 1 Y MCKEE MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02010
i6 . 1 Y NEWCOMBE . STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 @0/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 92040

CLOoOOoOooDoDRLoOoDOS

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION : PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR BEDFCRD HILLS (12) TITLE: SERGEANT : AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCGRE SCRAM BATCH
1 L WHITE ANTHONY L TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/06 68/30/18 92.5 00760 0

2 2 Y F LOPEZ : NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 ° 0

3 1 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 ©00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 00940 0

G 2 Y MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/80/00 12/03/18 90.0 01720 0

5 2 Y ROGRIGUEZ WAYNE ' GREAT MEADOW 100258 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0

6 1 F  DAVIS LEVIAH o GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01946 0

7 8 Y LUCIANG . STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 060/00/00 12/17/18 85,0 00180 0

8 . 1 Y LUCCHEST JOHN ’ TEMPOR  HUDSGN 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 26.0 014070 0

9 G4 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 16019 00/00/00 OL/17/19 90.6 .02160 0

10 E Y SUAREZ ANTONIO . ' HUDSON 16026 00/0000 0L/17/19 85.0 00130 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION : PAGE 7

SSRI1S REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (58} TITLE: SERGEANT ‘ AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y BERGHORN KEVIN o ELMIRA 10036 000000 10/26/17 85.0 07520 [
2 1l Y ROBERTS - THOHAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 0Q0l00 - ©
2 2 Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE 10015 06/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 [
% 2 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
5 I Y BUTTON RICHARD AUBURN 10028 o00/08/08 08/30/18 90.0 00830 0
[ 1 Y KNIGHT TODD L MOHAWK 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 0lae60 0
7 2 Y GRABAN THOMAS ’ MID-STATE 10027 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.9 901170 0
8 I Y HUTCHINS WAYNE - FIVE POINTS 10047 ©0/00/00 11/15/18 90,0 91550 0
9 2 Y 0

PAYNE . BRANDON . TEMPOR MOHAWK 100292 o00/00/00 12/17/18  96.0 01910

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNIT? SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAYUBA  (55) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT » REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 BESNER MICHAEL . TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 00/00/09 01/17/19 90.0 01979 0

2 E WADE JOHN TEMPOR AUBURN lo050 000000 01L/17/19 90.0 02200 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISiON PAGE 9

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CLINTON ©o(02) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- . ORDERS - CURRENT ’ REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y MARTIN NATHAN HORIAH SHOCK 10012 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 0323¢ 0
2 6 Y SENECAL RICHARD ’ SOUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01360 0
3 7 ¥ LADIEU ROBERT o TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69964 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01140 0
G 2 Y DRAGOON " ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10027 00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01520 0
5 1Y FORTIN JAMIE GREAT MEADOW 10039 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01690 0
g 1 Y WALDRON AHBROSE - GREAT MEADOW 10041 90/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01710 g
5 Y

MCKEE . MERRILL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.9 02010

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05701719 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE _101

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COLLINS " 147) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT ~ REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RAN!{ PREF T SEX NAME .TO  DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 Y SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE‘Alll

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR COXSACKIE (13} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TG  DATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW FRANKLIN 10020 0000700 12/17/15 90,0 03580 0
2 1 Y KELLAR TIMOTHY TEMPOR GREENE ilgose 00/00/00 0Ql/23/17 85.0 @7020 0
3 1 Y WALDRON EDWARD . HUDSON 1001ls 00/00/00 03/22/18 95.0 00180 0
G 3 ¥ F  JONES EUREKE TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10017 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02100 0
E 7 Y F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150 0
-] 4 0

MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02240

END OF FACILETY REPORT




05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR DOWNSTATE {24) - TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT = FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 O § DRTEGA FRANKIE SING SING 10036 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06650 0
2 1 Y PAVEZ ARNALDO TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69910 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09590 ¢
3 1 Y F JOHNSON TASHA ELMIRA 10819 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 007990 0
G 7Y WHITE ANTHONY . TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 [
5 6 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 10019 00/00/00 08/30/18 20.0 00919 g
6 2 Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10617 006/00/00 10/15/18 20.0 01120 3
7 5 TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0
8 5 MOGRE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 0070000 11/15/18 90.0 00944 0
9 6 NURSE . ALI TEMPOR GREENE 10023 o06/08/080 11/15/18 90.0 01450 0
10 3 WALKER JOHN GREENE 10030 00/08/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740 1]
11 4 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADCW 190025 00/00/06 12/17/18 90.0 01820 ]
12 I LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 16049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.06 00180 0
13 3 ¥ POLANCO EDWIN WASHINGTON 10036 00/00/00 12/17/18 80.0 30470 0
14 2 Y F JONES EUREKE ‘ TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10017 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02100 0
%g g ¥ F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 ©0/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150 0
0

F  GIRIBALDI CAROLYN . SOUTHPORT 10032 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 00370

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 13

SSR315 ’ REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (10) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST :
RANK PREF T SEX NAME i - TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 STARTUP SCOTT WALLKILL 10013 00/00/00 11/19/15 90.0 03420 0
2 2 Y ORTEGA ERANKIE SING SING 18036 60/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06650 0
3 3 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68850 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07330 0
G 2 Y DANGELEWICZ MICHAEL . SHAWANGUNK 10028 @0/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07770 0
5 7Y BROWNE ROBERTO FISHKILL 10071 00/00/00 05724718 85.0 00210 0
6 1 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA - i001l9 o0o0/00/008 08/30/18 90.0 @O9L10 0
7 1 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 10016 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00960 0
8 - 2 Y GIMENEZ MARIOG SULLIVAN 10040 00/00/00 03/30/18 70.0 08900 0
9 1Y RZEMIENIECKI ROBERT SULLIVAN 10016 00/00/00 12/03/18 95.0 00610 0
10 7 MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01720 0
11 4 F  WILSON LISA GREENE 16035 o00/00/00 12/03/18 90.8 01770 0
12 ] F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0
13 2 [

COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 100192 00/00/00 12/17/18 90,0 019590

END OF FACILITY REPORT




85/01/19 - " NEW YORK STATE DEPAkTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1%

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) . T0 DATE SCRUT . FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 ©0/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08130
2 2 Y F JOHNSON © - SHIRLEY TACONIC 10821 00/60/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260
3 2 Y F SCOTT SHELLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10028 0000700 10/26/17 85.0 09058
4 3 Y MCTURNER JERMAINE TEMFOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 094l¢
5 6 Y BROWNE ROBERTO - . FISHKILL 10071 00/00/00 05/26/18 85.0 00210
6 3 Y ONTANEDA JANCARLG - TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 96/07/18 80.0 00410
7 2 Y WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 - 08/30/18 92.5 00760
8 L F  ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/30/183 85.0 60250
9 1 PAULINO ABEL ULSTER - 1003¢ 90/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 80760
10 G Y F LOPEZ : NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 007590
11 3 Y JEFFERSCN WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 015990
12 5 WALKER JOHN GREENE 10830 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740
13 2 Y LUCIANO STEVEN . FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180
14 2 Y LUCCHESI JOHN : TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 010790
15 I Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10819 o8/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02160
1ls - % ; SUAREZ - ANTONIO HUDSON 100826 00/00/00 01/17/19 85.0 00130
17

LDOoOoCooOoOoOLDLLODOOoOoOOoO

F  GIRIBALDE CAROLYN - SOUTHPORT ’ 10039 00/00/080 03/18/19 80.0 00370

END OF FACILITY REPORT



85/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR31B REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FISHKEEL (65) TITLE: SERGEANT . AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y ONTANEDA JANCARLO T TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0

2 1 Y VALERIO - JOSE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 ¢0500 0

3 2 Y F  JOHNSON TASHA ELMIRA 10019 00/00/90 07/16/18 92.5 00790 0

% & Y WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 0

L 1 Y F ALVARADO GLORIA . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/38/18 85.0 00250 0

& 2 Y F DAWSON TANIA .o EASTERN 100494 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00720 g

7 E3 § JAMES . KENNETH MARCY 10017 00700700 1l0/15/18 90.0 01120 ]
8. 1 Y F WARREN CARMEN GREENE 10044 00/0G/00 10/15/18 90.0 01220 6

9 % TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO . GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.60 .00260 o
16 1 Y BENITEZ ALAN . ° TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69933 ©0/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00690 0
11 1 SANTIAGO SAMMY GREENE 10062 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00840 0
12 - 2 MGORE _JAMES TEMPOR “AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940 0
13 E NURSE ALT TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/00/00 11/15/15% 90.0 01450 0
14 5 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 01820 0
.15 1 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 12/17/18 96.0 019850 0
le 6 Y LUCTIANO STEVEN . FIVE POINTS -10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
17 2 Y POLANCO EDWIN - WASHINGTON 10036 00/00/00 12/717/18 80.0 @0G70 0
18 . 2 Y GUNSETT CLIFFORD TEMPOR GREENE 10041 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 @2050 0
19 1Y F  JONES EUREKE TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10017 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02100 2
20 5E Y 1]

F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10827 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02150

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/41/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FIVE POINTS {37} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS © CURRENT ' REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 MOUSAW ANDREW . GROVELAND 10049 00/90/00 10/13/96 90.0 04640 0
2 MAGBY SHAWN TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 G1720 0
3 3 BESNER . MICHAEL o TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 o00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 01970 0
G 4 WADE JOHN TEMPOR AUBURN 10650 00/00/00 017177192 90.0 02200 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

DIBELE
GRANGER
BARR
MANNING
KELLY
LADIEU
FORTIN
WALDRON
AIKEN
MCKEE
NEWCOMBE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISfON
(53) TITLE: SERGEANT

DANIEL
JOSEFPH
JESSE
KEVIN
MICHAEL
ROBERT
JAMIE
AMBROSE
CHAD
MERRILL
STEVEN

T0

FRANKLIN
ORDERS :
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

CURRENT
FACILITY

BARE HILL
UPSTATE
MID-STATE
UPSTATE

AUBURN

TRAINING ACADEM
GREAT MEADOW
GREAT MEADOW
MOHAWK

GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM

REPORT

ITEM

109013
10043
10015
100464
10036
69904
10039
10041
10042
14013
69905

DATE
00/00/00
20/00/00
00/60/900
00/60/90
00/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 17

REQUEST SEMIORITY

DATE
12/18/17
03/22/18
05/24/18
los15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/93/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

90.0

SCRAM BATCH

08830
00430
00500
61210
01290
01140
01690
01710

01800 -

ez2019
62040

SLOO0oO0O0booo




05/01/19
SSR315

1
]
m
-

OHEUNNPUOWOWNWRIH

L o o o~ ]

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT

SEX NAME

FILKINS
CARR
BARR
VERNE
KNIGHT
JANMES
GRABAN
KELLY
SENECAL
HUTCHINS
WILSON
AIKEN
PAYNE
MCKEE

WALITING LIST FOR

KEITH |
MICHAEL
JESSE
MARK
TODD
TODD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
WAYNE
LISA
CHAD
BRANDON
MERRILL

.TO

GOUVERNEUR
ORDERS
DATE  SCRUT
’ TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY REPORT

(81L) TITLE: SERGEANT

CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE

GOUVERNEUR 10819 00/00/00 12/18/17
AUBURN logg2 00/00/00 02/08/18
MID-STATE 10015 08/00/00 05/24/18
HMOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 B7/16/18
MOHAWK 10036 o00C/08/08 10/15/18
MID~STATE lao2¢ 00/00/00 10/15/13
MID-STATE 10027 00/00/00 10/15/18
AUBURN 10036 00/60/00 10/15/18
SOUTHPORT 10026 00/80/00 10/15/18
FIVE POINTS 10047 00/80/00 11/15/18
GREENE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18
MOHAWK 10042 00/00/00 12/03/18
MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 12/17/18
GREAT MEADGHW 10013 o00/00/00 12/17/18

SCRAM BATC

095690
00349
80500
80720

01060

01160
01170
01290
01360
01550
01770
01800
01910
02010

H
13

[—E-E—_K-J-N-R-N—F_y-F_§-¥.3



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE‘_19‘

S3R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAC (45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TO DATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ’ ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 10/15/18  90.0 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX
1 I §

Pwn

el

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLTY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT

NAME
MULLTGAN
CARMICHAEL
COOK
MULCAHY

WAITING LIST FOR

DANIEL
KARONE
BRIAN

HOWARD

TO

GREAT MEADOW (04)

ORDERS CURRENT
BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM
GREEN HAVEN 10043
TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019
TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10621

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907

END OF FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT '

08/00/00
00/00/00
06/08/00
00/00/00

PAGE 20

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

DATE
07/07/14
01/17/19
01/17/19
0L/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

95.0 00370
90.0 02160
90.0 02180
90.0 02240

0
0
0
1]



05/01/19 ) NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION " PAGE 21

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) - TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

i ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST ’

RANK PREF T SEX NAME © TO DATE SCRUT | FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 Y ORTEGA FRANKIE SING SING 10036 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.0 06650

2 4 Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01120

3 2 Y F  WARREN CARMEN GREENE 10049 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 0122¢

G 6 MOCRE JAMES . TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940

5 1 NURSE ALX TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/00/00 11/1E/18 90.0 01450

6 6 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 90/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 61820

7 1Y POLANCO EDWIN WASHINGTON 10036 00/00/90 12/17/18 8¢.0 004790

8 1 Y GUNSETT CLIFFORD TEMPOR = GREENE 10041 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02050

9 2 Y F BILLUPS . TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10827 oes0es08 01/17/19 90.0 02150

[=R-=N--F_%-X_J¥-_3-N_)

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 - " NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREENE (67) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - TO BATE SCRUT | FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW FRANKLIN 10020 00/00/00 12/17/15 90.0 03580 0
2 8 Y RODRIGUEZ - . WAYNE ’ GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0
3 5 GUNSETT CLIFFORD TEMPOR GREENE 10641 08/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02050 0
4 5 0

MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOGR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02240

END OF FACILYTY REPORT



05/01/19 - " NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 23

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND (46) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
' ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIQRITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO DATE SCRUT | FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 4 SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ATTICA 10034 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01260 0
2 2 WELLENSTEIN - . LEIF ! TEMPOR GROVELAND 10044 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01990 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT - AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y PREW CHRISTOPHE . GREENE 10032 00700700 95/12/16 87.5 04260 @ 0
2 1Y BLYTH ‘ JAMES MID-STATE 19038 90/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07550 0
3 3 MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69967 00/00/00 #81/}7/19 96.0 02240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HUDSON
ORDERS
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT
1 1l Y KASZLUGA KRZYSZTOF . TEMPOR
2 E Y LUCCHESE - JOHN TEMPOR
3 7 CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR
G 6 MULCAHY HOWARD TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

PAGE 25

REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
BATE DATE

(27) TITLE: SERGEANT
CURRENT
FACILITY ITEM
TRAINING ACADEM 699032 00/00/00
HUDSON 10014 00/00/00
GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00
TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/090

REPORT

SCORE SCRAM BATCH
01/17/19 92.5 00740 _
01/17/19 90.0 01070
01/17/19 90.0 02160
01/17/19 98.0 02240

oo




05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 26

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LAKEVIEW C60) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

: ORDERS © CURRENT ’ REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DAT BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY . ATTICA 16034 00/00/08 190/15/18 90.0 01260 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 - NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE'_Z?.

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LINCOLN €386) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TO _ DATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F BOLDEN SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS 10044 00/00/00 04/26/17 &5.0 06300 0

2 2 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0

3 3 Y F JOHNSON SHIRLEY : TACONIC 10021 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0

G 1 Y F SCOTY SHELLEY ’ BEDFORD HILLS 10028 04/00/00 10/26/17 &5.0 09050 0

5 G Y MCTURNER JERMAINE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 000000 12/18/17 85.0 09410 0

6 2 Y BROWNE ROBERTO FISHKILL 10071 00/00/60 05/24/18 85.0 o062l6 1}

7 4 Y ONTANEDA JANCARLOD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 06/07/18 80.0 00410 0

8 3 ¥ WHITE ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 06760 0

9 3 Y F ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/30/18 85.0 00250 0

1o 1l Y F DAWSON TANIA EASTERN 10044 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00720 0
"1l E Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00758 0
12 1 Y * JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/93/18 96.0 01590 0
13 3 Y LUCTANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
14 3 Y SUAREZ - ANTONIO HUDSON 10026 00700700 01/17/19 85.0 00130 0
15 E Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN - : SOUTHPORT © 10039 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 0037¢ 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 28

SSR31b REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LIVINGSTON (80)  TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIDRITY  TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - - TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE PATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 DIRIENZO LOUXS TEMPOR = LIVINGSTON 16021 00/00/00 08730418 96.0 00970 0
2 5 SIRAGUSA TIMOTHY ATTICA 10034 o00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01260 0
3 1 Y WELLENSTEIN LEIF TEMPOR GROVELAND 100494 00/60/00 12/17/18 °6.0 01990 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION - PAGE 29

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MARCY (49) . TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
QORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST -
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ’ ©T0 DATE SCRUT ~ FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BROWN RICHARD TEMPOR MARCY 10034 00/00/00 08/19/13 90.0 05440 0
2 2 ADAMEK JASON TEMPOR MID-STATE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90,0 Q1700 0
3 1 CARPENTER SETH TEMPOR HMARCY 12409 @00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02020 0
4 3 DCONNOR MITCHELL . TEMPOR MOHAWK 10026 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02230 0
5 8 MULCARY HOWARD TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 01/17/19% 9¢.0 02240 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19
SSR315

" NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
WAITING LIST FOR

REASSIGNMENT

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 1

.2 2
3 7

ADAMEK
QOCONNOR
MULCAHY

JASON

. MITCHELL

HOWARD

T0

PAGE 30

MID-STATE (48) TITLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE
TEMPOR * MID-STATE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18
TEMPOR  MOHAWK 10026 00/00/00 01/17/19

TEHPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907

END OF FACILITY REPORT

00/00/00 01/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

99.0
99.0
90.0

gL7e0
02230
42240

0
0
0



05/01/19

SSR31B

T SEX
Y
Y

Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
ROBERTS
HUTCHINS
ADAMEK
AIKEN
PAYNE
CCONNDR

" NEW YORK STATE DE?ARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

THOMAS

- WAYNE
JASON
CHAD
BRANDON
MITCHELL

TD

MOHAWK

ORDERS

DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR
TEHPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

(39)
CURRENT

. FACILITY

GOUVERNELUR
FIVE POINTS
MID-STATE
HOHAWK
MOHAWK
MOHAKWK

REPORT

ITEM

10018
10047
10035
lo042
lap29
loo2e

00/00/00
00/08/00
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

00/00/00

PAGE 31

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

02/08/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
01/17/19

SCRAM BATCH
00100

61550
017060
01860
01910
02230

[~X—E~R =3}



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ‘ PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOCK (51) TITLE: SERGEANT ] AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 i DOYLE BRIAN ‘ FRANKLIN 10026 00/00/00 11/19/15 96.0 03350 0
2 1 Y F WEINKAUF . KAREN ’ BARE HILL 10032 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08700 - 0
3 2 Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 80/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01140 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



a5/61/19

SSR315

o
X
m
M

WSS B P B P R R

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
GRANT
HILL
CARR
BARR
VERNE
KNIGHT
JAMES
GRABAN
KELLY
SENECAL
HUTCHINS
AIKEN
PAYNE
MCKEE
NEWCOMEE

= = = o = o = o = =]

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

BRIAN
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
JESSE
MARK
TODD
TODD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
WAYNE

_CHAD
BRANDON
MERRILL
STEVEN

TO

OGDENSBURG

ORDERS
DATE - SCRUT
T TEMPOR

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

(35)

CURRENT
FACILITY
OGDENSBURG
OGDENSBURG
AUBURN
MID-STATE
MOHAWK
MOHAWK
MID~STATE
MID-STATE
AUBURN
SOUTHPORT
FIVE POINTS

"MOHAWK

MOHAWK
GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM

REPORT

ITEM

10017
12405
10042
190015
16023
10036
1¢020
10027
10036
10026
10067
10042
10829
10013

69905

TITLE: SERGEANT

00/00/00
00/00/00
00/060/00
00/00/00
20/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00

REGQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

11/21/16
06/26/17
02/08/18
05/24/18
07/16/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
1¢/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12717718
12/17/18
12/17/18

SCRAM BATCH

06786

08106

00340
00500
00720
014960
01160
01170
-GL290
013690
61551
01809
019190
02010
02049

RN R.F_N_K_J-K-§-X-J-K—§—_X-3




05/01/1% NEW YDRK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 34

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE 29 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

CoOOOROOLDLIDOO

) ORDERS . CURRENT ' REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1 JACK MICHAEL WALLKILL 10019 00/06/00 12/17/12 90.0 04280

2 2 LANZILLOTTI PETE ' DOWNSTATE 10039 00/08/00 ©6/09/16 85.0 04760

3 1 F  SEALEY SELESTE . FISHKILL 10036 00/08/00¢ 01/23/17 85.0 07090
G4 1 F CAMPBELL - LAHTEASHA FISHKILL loo42 00/00/08 01/23/17 85.0 97140
E 2 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68850 00/00/080 03/16/17 -~ 385.0 07330

6 1 Y JOHNSON TYRONE . ELMIRA ie0l8 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07840

7 G Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 €0/00/00 06/26/17 &85.0 08130
8. 1 GOIN ‘ JOHN GREEN HAVEN 10016 ©00/00/00 08/31717 85.0 086380
9 -1 BROWNE ROBERTC FISHKILL 10071 00/00/00 0572418 85.0 00210 .
10 L TOUSSAINT GREGOR . LIVINGSTON 10016 00/60/00 08/30/18 90.0 00960
11 3 SANTIAGO ‘SAMMY GREENE 10062 00/00/00 10-/15/18 75.0 00840
12 G NURSE ALT - TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/80/00 11/15/18 90.0 01450
13 8 Y F  BILLUPS TAHAR . TEMPOR COXSACKIE ' 10027 09/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02158

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNIT? SUPERVISION PAGE 35

SS5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR QUEENSBORO €17} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
: ORDERS " CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 1l Y F BALLARD BELTINDA - EDGECOMBE 10014 00/00/00 09/13/10 95.0 01230
2 3 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/060 06/26/17 85.0 08180
3. 1l Y F  JOHNSON . SHIRLEY o TACONIC 10023 00/00/00 06/26/17 B5.0 08260
G 3 Y F SCOTT SHELLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10028 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 090k
5 2 Y MCTURNER JERMATNE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09410
6 2 Y ONTANEDA JANCARLO ’ TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 06/07/18 &0.0 00410
7 1Y WHITE . ANTHONY TEMPOR MID-STATE 12409 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760
8 .2 Y F ALVARADO GLORIA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69932 00/00/00 08/30/18 85.0 00250

9 6 Y F LOPEZ NANCY TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 60750 -
i0 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL : SOUTHPORT 10035 06/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590
11 4 WALKER JOHN ’ GREENE 10030 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01749
12 G Y LUCIANO STEVEN FIVE POINTS | 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.90 00130
13 2 Y LUCCHESI JOHN : : TEMPOR HUDSON 10014 @0/06/00 01/17/19 90.0 01970
14 6 Y F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE lo027 o00/00/08 01/17/19 90,0 02150
15 2 Y SUAREZ : ANTONIO HUDSON 10026 00/00/00 ©L/17/19 85.0 00130
le & Y F  GIRIBALDI - CAROLYN SOUTHFPORT 100392 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 90370

[—2~E—-R-R~R.y.F NN F_R.N.F. 5]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE _36‘

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW (573 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TO | DATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y GRANT BRIAN . TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 10017 o00/08/08 11/21/16 85.0 06780 0

2 1Y FROHH JOHN TEMPGR RIVERVIEW 10012 00/00/08 06/26/17 85.0 08330 ]

3 3 Y CARR MICHAEL - AUBURN 19642 00/00/00 ©2/68/18 95.0¢ 00340 0

G 2 Y BARR JESSE MID-STATE lo0l5 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.0 Q0590 2

B 5 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 16023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 2

6 4 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10036 060/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 0

7 5 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10027 o©0/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01170 0

8 - KELLY MICHAEL AUBURN 10036 @0/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0

9 2 Y SENECAL RICHARD SOQUTHPORT 10026 ©00/¢0/00 10/15/18 96.0 01360 0

10 3 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01559 0
“11 G Y ATKEN CHAD TEMPOR MOHAWK 10062 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 o0l80& 0
12 3 Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00/00/60 12/17/18 20.0 0191¢ 0
12 g ¥ MCKEE MERRILL ‘GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 0201¢ 0

1 0

NEWCOMBE - STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00400780 12/17/18 20.0 02040

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 37~

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT - REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TG DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y ROHL RALPH : GREEN HAVEN 10044 00/00/00 07/11/16 85.0 04860 0

2 1Y MANGINO DANIEL - GREEN HAVEN 1015 00/00/00 O0L/23/17 85.0 06960 0

3 2 - CONKLIN JOHN ) GREEN HAVEN 10023 00/00/00 02/08/18 1006.0 00040 0

4 4 Y RILEY GLENROY CAYUGA 10019 00/80/00 08/30/18 90.0 00910 0

B 3 TOUSSAINT GREGOR LIVINGSTON 100le 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00960 0

] 1 TRINIDADCEDANO HAIROD GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0

7 2 SANTIAGO SAMMY GREENE 10062 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00840 0

8 8 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 10057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940 0

9 2 NURSE ALI TEMPOR GREENE 10023 900700700 11/15/18 96.0 01450 0

10 1 F KEOHAN MELINDA FIVE POINTS 10026 00/90/00 12/03/18 90.0 01470 0
-11 3 Y F WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 61770 0
12 G F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 019440 0
%2 E COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 00700700 12/17/18 20.0 019590 [

g .

Y GUNSETT . CLIFFORD TEMPOR GREENE 10041 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02050

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/b1/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 38

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (07) - TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY'  TEST ’
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT = FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F BONANNG BETHANN FISHKILL 10049 00/00/08 12/18/17 85.0 09480 0
2 7Y RILEY GLENRQY CAYUGA 10019 08/08/00 08/30/18 90.0 009210 0
3 1 Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/00 10/15/13 20.0 01120 0
4 3 Y F LOPEZ NANCY . TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/086 10/15/18 75.0 00750 0
5 3 MOORE JAMES TEMPOR AUBURN 1eb057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 00940 0
6 S § MAGBY SHAWN . TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10928 00/00/00 12/03/13 9a¢.0 01720 9
7 1 WALKER JOHN GREENE 1003¢ o@0/80/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740 0
8 1Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOW 10025 00700700 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0
9 5 Y LUCTANO . STEVEN FIVE PCGINTS 10069 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00130 0
10 3 Y F  BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 0@0/00/00 901/17/19 90.0 02150 0
11 5 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 01/17/19 96.0 02160 0
ig' G Y SUAREZ ANTONIQ HUDSON 10026 00/00/00 01/17/19 85.0 00130 0
2 Y 0

F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 106039 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 00370

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR316
RANK  PREF
1 4
2 2
3 7
G é

o an]

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F

HAGBY
WILSON
RODRIGUEZ
CARMICHAEL

-NEH YORK STATE DEPA?TMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

SHAWN
- LISA

WAYNE
KARONE

T0

SULLIVAN (69)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT . FACILITY
TEMPOR FIVE POINTS
GREENE
: GREAT MEADOW
TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10020
10035
10025
10019

TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 39

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
00/00/00 12/03/18
00/00/00 12/03/18

bo/00/00 12/17/18
00/00/00 01/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0 01720
90.0 01776
90.0 01820
90.0 02ls0

0
1]
0
0




05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ' PAGE 40

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TACONIC (25) TITLE: SERGEANT - AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y MCTURNER JERMAINE . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69909 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09419 . @6
2 E Y WHITE ’ ANTHONY TEMPOR HID-STATE 12499 06/08/00 08/350/18 92.5 00760 1]
3 1 DANTZLER DOMINICK TEMPOR SING SING 10030 . 00/06/00 08/30/138 90.0 01010 0
4 5 Y JAMES KENNETH MARCY 10017 00/00/080 10/15/13 90.0 01120 0
L 1 ¥ F LOPEZ NANCY . TRAINING ACADEM 69933 00/00/00 10/15/18 75.0 00750 0
6 7 MOORE . JAMES A TEMPOR AUBURN 18057 00/00/00 11/15/18 90,0 00940 0
7 2 Y GIRDN . GARY . TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69912 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01460 0
8 . 4 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 060/00/00 12/03/18 98.0 01590 g
9 3 Y MAGBY - SHAWN . . TEMPOR FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01728 0
1o 2 WALKER JOHN : GREENE 10030 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740 0
11 3 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE GREAT MEADOMW 10025 0000700 12/17/18 90.0 01826 0
12 - 3 F DAVIS . LEVIAH GREAT MEADGHW 10034 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0.
13 7 Y LLUCEANG STEVEMN FIVE POINTS 10049 00/00/00 12/17/18 8&5.¢ 00180 0
14 L LUCCHESI JOHN TEMPOR HUDSON 16014 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 61070 0
15 1 Y F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR COXSACKIE 10027 o00/00/00 0Ll/17/19 90.0 062150 0
16 2 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE . TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW ~ 10819 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02160 [
17 & Y SUAREZ ANTONIO ‘ HUDSON 10826 00/00/00 01/17/19 85.0 04130 [
18 - 1 Y F GIRIBALDE CAROLYN SOUTHPORT 10839 00/00/00 03718719 80.0 00370 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19

SSR315

RANK PREF

WO NN NN R

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX NAME

Y
Y

- == g €

LAPP

MANGINO
DEPUY
ECKERSON
DANGELEWICZ
BROWNE

RILEY .
TOUSSAINT
GIMENEZ
TRINIDADCEDAND
RZEMIENIECKI
MAGBY
COVERT
CARMICHAEL

NICHOLAS
DANIEL
JOSEPH
JOHN
MICHAEL
ROBERTO
GLENROY
GREGOR
MARIO
HAIRD
RGBERT
SHAWN
ALAN
KARONE

TO

ULSTER (61)

ORDERS CURRENT
BATE SCRUT FACILITY
T EASTERN
GREEN HAVEN
SHAWANGUNK
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
SHAWANGUNK
FISHKILL
CAYUBA
LIVINGSTON
SULLIVAN
GREENE
SULLIVAN
TEMPOR FIVE POINTS
SULLIVAN
TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

1002}
10015
1012
68850
190028
10071
10019
10016
10040
10053
10016
10029
10019
10019

TITLE: SERGEANT

00/00/09
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
80/60/00
60/60/00
00/00/00
00/00/090
00/06/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 41

REQUEST SENIQRITY
DATE DATE

az2/22/10
8L/23/17
0L/23/17
03/16/17
04/24/17
05/24/18
08/30/18
08/20/18
08/30/18
10/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
0L/17/19

90.¢

SCRAM BATCH
0 08470 |

06960
07060
07330
97770
40210
00910
00960
-00900
00260
00610
01720
81950
82160
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SSR315 . REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE (84) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS © CURRENT REQUEST SENIORETY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 DIBBLE DANIEL . TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 w00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 08830
2 1 BASFORD DARREN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10036 00/00/00 @8/30/18 %0.0 01630
3 2 Y BUCK . WALTON o TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.9 00870
4 1l Y JAMES TODD MID-STATE 1¢02¢ 0070000 10/15/18 90.0 @1iled
5 G MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 1g044 60/00/00 14/15/18 90.0 01210
6 5 Y KELLY MICHAEL . AUBURN 10036 00/00/00 16/15/18 90.0 01290
7 5 Y SENECAL . RICHARD SOUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 10/15/18 90,0 01360
8 6 Y LADIEU ROBERT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/080 11/15/18 90.0 01140

9 G Y DRAGOON ROBERT TEMPOR GREAT MEADCW 10027 00/00/090 11/15/18 90.0 01520 -
1g 5 Y FORTIN JAMIE : GREAT MEADOW 10039 000000 12/03/18 90.0 01690
11 3 Y WALDRON AMBROSE GREAT MEADOW 10041 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01710
12 E AIKEN CHAD TEMPOR MOHAWK . 10042 0000400 12/03/18 90.0 01800
%2 2 Y MCKEE MERRILE - - . GREAT MEADOW 10013 o00/00/00 12/17/18 90.¢ ©2010

5 Y

[—X—R—F-3-R-3_-R-N_R_JN_¥-§—¥..

NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 12717718 920.0 @2040

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVESfON

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

MCGIRR
LANZILLOTTI
MANGINO
CONKLIN
BROWNE
RILEY
TOUSSAINT
TRINIDADCEDANO
SANTIAGO
MOORE

NURSE

GIRON
JEFFERSON
MAGBY

DAVIS
COVERT
GUNSETT

EDWARD
PETE
DANIEL
JOHN
ROBERTO
GLENROY
GREGOR
HAIRO
SAMMY

JAMES

ALX
GARY'
WENBEL:.
SHAWN
LEVIAH
ALAN
CLIFFORD

TO

WALLKILL

ORDERS

DATE SCRUT

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEHPOR

TEMPOR

(0e)

CURRENT
FACILITY
EASTERN
DOWNSTATE
GREEN HAVEN
GREEN HAVEMN
FISHKILL
CAYUGA
LIVINGSTON
GREENE
GREENE
AUBURN
GREENE
TRAINING ACADEM
SOUTHPORT
FIVE POINTS
GREAT MEADOW
SULLIVAN
GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10034
10039
10015
10023
10071
19019
19016
10053
10062
10057
log23
69912
10035
10020
10034
10019
10041

TITLE: SERGEANT

00/00/00
00/00/00
00/80/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
0os00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 43

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

08/19/13
06/09/16
01/23/17
02/08/18
05/264/18
08/30/18
08/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
11/1E/18
11/15/18
12/05/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
01/17/19

85.0
100.0
85.0
96.0
90.0
85.0
75.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
9.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

SCRAM BATCH

05420
04760
06960
0004¢
00210
00910
00960
00260

40840 -

80940

01450 -

01469
01590
01729
01940
01950
02050

QOoOoOoQODoOLLOoOLOoOoOOOOD
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON (65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TO BATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8 Y LADIEU ROBERT . ' TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01140 i3
2 2 COOK BRIAN TEMPOR GREAT MEADOW 10021 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02180 0
3 2 MULCAHY HOWARD - TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/086 0OL/17/19 90.0 02240 . 0O

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISTION PAGE‘_45.

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN (63} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME -TG  DATE . SCRUT FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BERGHORN KEVIN . ELMIRA 19036 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 07520 0
2 2 Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0
3 G Y BARR JESSE - MIG-STATE 10015 00/00/00 ©85/26/18 95.0 00500 0
4 1 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 1g023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92,5 00720 0
5 2 Y DUTTON RICHARD AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00830 0
6 2 Y KNIGHT TOoDD MOHAWK 10036 00/80/00 10/15/18 98.0 01060 0
7 1Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10027 00/60/00 16/15/18 9¢.0 Q1170 0
8 2 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01558 0
9 g Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01910 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE (43) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST :
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ’ - T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
L 2 Y LUSTAN SCOTT LAKEVIEW 16042 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 03210 0
2 1Y FOX RUSSELL ELMIRA 10020 00/00/00 10/19/15 90.0 03340 0

3 1 NUWER MICHAEL LIVINGSTON 10014 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 05580 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/19 . NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

8SR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERGEANT
i ORDERS CURRENT
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T T0 DATE SCRUT . FACILITY ITEM ATE
1 1 F  FROMETASAHAD SOFIA GREEN HAVEN 10052 00/00/00
2 1 MORGAN CRAIG CAYUGA 10021 00/00/00
3 4 BESNER MICHAEL TEMPOR AUBURN 10034 00/00/00
4 2 WADE JOHN . TEMPOR AUBURN 19050 900-/00/00

END OF FACILITY REPORT

PAGE 47

REQUEST SENIORITY
b DATE

10/09/14
12/17/18
01/17/1%
01/17/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

0.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

01340
01901
01970
02200

(RN
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" NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST EOR

SEX NAME

F  FREEMAN
DANGELEWICZ
BROWNE
RILEY
KRATZ

F  WILSON
WINGERT

F DAVIS

. To
PATRICIA

. MICHAEL

ROBERTO
GLENROY
ERIK
LISA
MICHAEL
LEVIAH

WOODBOURNE (14)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY

" SULLIVAN
SHAWANGUNK
FISHKILL
CAYUGA
SULLIVAN
GREENE
SULLIVAN
GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH

10027
1028
10071
10019
10015
10035
10023
10034

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

00/00/00 .

00/80/00

PAGE 48

REQUEST SENIORITY

. DATE

03/16/17
04/26/17
05/24/18
08/30/18
l6/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18

T
SCORE
85.90
85.0
85.8
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

SCRAM BATCH

07440
07770
060210
80910
813510
01779
01780
01940

oooooooo
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SSR3I1E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOMING (66) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME - TO BATE SCRUT . FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 A LUSTAN SCOTT LAKEVIEW 10042 00/00/00 09/17/15 90.0 032190 [
2 3 FOX © - RUSSELL ELMIRA 10020 0870000 10/19/15 90.0 03340 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT







